American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
DREAMCATCHER RINGS OF GOLD 30-Dec-2006
DREAMCATCHERS BLUPRINT IN THE Rl 26-Aug-2009
DREAMCATCHERS DIAMOND IN THE RIN@®7-Nov-2008
DREAMCATCHERS LORD OF THE DANC 15-Nov-2005
DREAMCATCHERS REBEL IN THE RING  02-Oct-2008
DREAMCATCHERS RINGOS FINAL CUT  28-Aug-2012
DREAMCATCHERS RINGS OF AN ANGEL 23-Dec-2007
DREAMCATCHERS RINGS OF FIRE 03-Sep-2008
DREAMCATCHERS RINGS OF OLYMPIA  23-Nov-2010
DREAMCATCHERS RINGS OF REMEMBI  02-Oct-2012

RED LAKES LADYS MAN 02-Dec-2006

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
8982
9168
8492
6522
8309
10784
7815
8310
9848
10855

7296

Dam

BILLABONG FALCONS GOLD

FALL N ARROW LUCY BLUE

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS SERENITY

SEABREEZE ROSE

BANSHEES SPICE GIRL

SWINGATE ONE SMALL STEP

HONEYBOURNE CADBURY SILVER LAl
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WILLOW-WAY LORD OF THE RING (2002)

Damsire
BILLABONG FALCON

KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP Al

WILLOWBROOK SOUTHERN KASKADE | GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
HONEYBOURNE CADBURY SILVER LAD CAMELOT CADBURY
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS SATIN §HADD®M MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

BROOKLANDS COVERGIRL WITH A TWI LTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP US

ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USA
ALANDA STARTREK

MARKS LUCKY STREAK (IMP USA)
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU

AMELOT CADBURY
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